P l u g g a b l e  M u l t i - p o l e  S P D s  f o r  D C 275
�
P
r
o
T
e
c

Packaging Dimensions (H x W x L) 3.2 × 4.5 × 12" [83 × 116 × 305 mm]
Standard Order Quantity 24 Units
Order Information
Order Code 90 150 250
ProTec T2-xxxDCU-3Y 59.C864 59.C865 59.C866
ProTec T2-xxxDCU-3Y-R (with remote contacts) 59.C829 59.C830 59.C831
ProTec T2-45DCU-M-P (side plug) 59.C869 - -
ProTec T2-45DCU-P (middle plug) 59.C870 - -
ProTec T2-75DCU-M-P (side plug) - 59.C871 -
ProTec T2-75DCU-P (middle plug) - 59.C872 -
ProTec T2-125DCU-M-P (side plug) - - 59.C873
ProTec T2-125DCU-P (middle plug) - - 59.C874
+ / - - / +
14 11 12
RC
TD TD

.71
[18] 2.25 [57.2]
Order Information
Order Code 1000 1500
ProTec T2-xxxxDCGU-3Y 59.C380 59.D040
ProTec T2-xxxxDCGU-3Y-R (with remote contacts) 59.C381 59.D041
ProTec T2-500DCGU-M-P (side plug) 59.C383 -
ProTec T2-750DCGU-M-P (side plug) - 59.D043
ProTube T2-500DCGU-P (middle plug) 59.C382 59.C382
.71
[18] 2.25 [57.2]
+/- -/+
14 11 12